AIRFRAME DRAINAGE
51-41-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        51-41-01-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 3)
HXL        51-41-01-01
APR 22/09 PAGE 0B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 4)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 5)
HXL        51-41-01-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0D
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 6)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0E
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 7)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0F
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 8)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0G
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 9)
HXL        51-41-01-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0H
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 10)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0I
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 11)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0J
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 12)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0K
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 13)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0L
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 14)
HXL        51-41-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0M
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG
   DRAIN
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF220- 140T2810-5
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 48
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-80-00-08
 .FITTING-   4225 140T2810-8
   ALTERED FROM PART NUMBER:
    69-41347-2
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET-   20230- BACR15BA5AD
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
  -------*-------
 HOSE INSTL-DRAIN   RF270- 140T2810-37
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-50-00-08
 .CLAMP-   9272 S392D12F
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V18076
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC10BU12DF
   OPTIONAL PART:
    393-12AF
    V83930
    JM44LC24D12YN
    V22175
    TA04C44D12NB
    V84971
    393A12AF
    V83930
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .CLAMP-   6273 393A8AF
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V83930
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC10BU8DF
   OPTIONAL PART:
    TA04C44D8NB
    V84971
    JM44LC24D8YN
    V22175
    393-8AF
    V83930
    S392D8F
    V18076
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .CLAMP-   25274 S258DT16
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V18076
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC10DW16D
   OPTIONAL PART:
    TA4C44D16T
    V84971
    475-16
    V83930
    8084D16T
    V72285
    475A16
    V83930
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .CLAMP-   4275 BACC10JB022A030
R .CLAMP-   10276 BACC10JB022C030
R   POST ALERT SB:
R    51A0020R1
R .CLAMP-   4278 BACC10JB022C030
R   SERVICE BULLETIN OPT DATA:
R    BACC10JB022A030
R   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
R    51-0016
 .CLAMP-   4278 BACC10JB022A030
   SERVICE BULLETIN OPT DATA:
    BACC10JB022C030
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    51-0016
 .CLAMP-   8279 NAS1922-0100-3
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
AUG 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .CLAMP-   4284 S392D29F
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V18076
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC10BU29DF
   OPTIONAL PART:
    393-29AF
    V83930
    JM44LC24D29YN
    V22175
    TA04C44D29NB
    V84971
    393A29AF
    V83930
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW-   24286A NAS603-8P
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
R .SCREW-   6286F NAS603-10P
R .SCREW-   AR286G NAS603-10P
R   USED WITH:
R    287T0020-399
R   POST ALERT SB:
R    51A0020R3
 .BOLT-   4288A NAS6703-4
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .BOLT-   6291 NAS6703-3
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .WASHER-   12295 NAS1149D0332J
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .WASHER-   8297 NAS1149D0332J
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .WASHER-   8297 NAS1149DN832J
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    51-0019R3
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 3
AUG 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .NUT-   4302A BRH10C3D
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V52828
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10JC3CD
   OPTIONAL PART:
    T6C1032JCD
    V11815
    NS202486-02
    V80539
    102LH9075-3W
    V72962
    H51650-3BAC
    V15653
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
  -------*-------
 .NUTPLATE-   10303 WSI4-12
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V04169
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10TL3-12
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .NUTPLATE-   3303A WSI4-3
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V04169
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10TL3-3
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET-   2303B BACR15BB4AD7C
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .RIVET-   2303C BACR15BB4AD8C
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .RIVET-   2303D BACR15BB4AD9C
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .RIVET-   20303E BACR15BB4AD6C
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
  -------*-------
 .HOSE-   4307 015T1576-3
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 4
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .HOSE-   4322 015T1576-2
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .CANISTER-BLOWMOLDED   2325 140T2815-1
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .TUBE ASSY-   6333 149T7200-37
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .REDUCER-   4336 140T2816-1
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .BRACKET-   1339 149T7401-131
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .BRACKET-   1342 149T7401-139
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 .BRACKET-   1345 149T7401-140
   POST ALERT SB:
    51A0020R1
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF350- 140T2810-45
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45 LH SIDE
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-52-01-03
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF355- 140T2810-46
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45 RH SIDE
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-52-01-03
 .RETAINER-   1415 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .BOLT   2420- BACB30NM3K6
 .WASHER   2425- AN960PD10L
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 5
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .NUT   2430- BRH10A3
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V52828
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10JC3
   OPTIONAL PART:
    H10-3BAC
    V15653
    NS202101-02
    V80539
    RMLH9075-3W
    V72962
    VN303A02
    V92215
    96-02
    V80539
    T6S1032J
    V11815
  -------*-------
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN 163999 RF492- 140T2810-21
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-10-54-01D
 .RETAINER- 163999 8495 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF600- 140T2810-31
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 46
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-65-54-02
 .VALVE ASSY   2605 140T2810-10
R .VALVE ASSY-   1610 140T2810-6
R   MISCELLANEOUS DATA:
R    140T2810Y6 IS THE SAME
R    AS 140T2810-6 EXCEPT
R    INCLUDE #40 PILOTS AT
R    ALL FASTENER LOCATIONS
 ..COVER-   1615 140T2810-9
    USED ON:
     140T2810-10
   ATTACHING PARTS
 ..RIVET-   2617- BACR15BA4D
    SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
   -------*-------
 ..COVER-   1620 140T2810-7
    USED ON:
     140T2810-6
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 6
AUG 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
   ATTACHING PARTS
 ..RIVET-   4625- BACR15BA4D
    SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
   -------*-------
 ..VALVE ASSY   1630 69-68855-3
 ...SPRING   1635 69-68855-4
 ...VALVE   1640 69-68856-1
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF650- 140T2810-43
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 46
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-65-54-02
 .RETAINER-   3655 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET-   6660- BACR15BA4AD
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
  -------*-------
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN   RF702- 140T2810-41
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 43
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-35-52-04
 .RETAINER-   1705 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET-   2710- BACR15BA4AD
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
  -------*-------
 VALVE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN 163999 RF750- 140T2810-47
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 43
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-35-52-03
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN 155162 RF752- 140T2810-42
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 43
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-35-52-03
 .RIVET-   24754 BACR15BA4AD
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 .RETAINER- 163999 4755 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
 .RETAINER- 155162 8757 140T2810-28
   FOR SPARES PROCURE:
    140T2810Y28
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 7
AUG 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .BRACKET ASSY   4758 213T4130-1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-01
51-41-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 8
AUG 22/09HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-03A
VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE
FIGURE 3A (SHEET 1)
HXL        51-41-01-03A
AUG 22/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-03A
VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE
FIGURE 3A (SHEET 2)
HXL        51-41-01-03A
AUG 22/08 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3A
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE   RF1- 140T2813-1
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 41
 .VALVE ASSY   85 140N2022-1
 ..CAP   110 140N2022-4
 ..PLUNGER   115 140N2022-3
 ..SPRING   120 140N2020-1
 ..HOUSING-VALVE   125 140N2022-2
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE   RF200- 140T2813-5
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 43
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-30-00-08
 .VALVE ASSY   9205 140N2022-1
 ..CAP   1210 140N2022-4
 ..PLUNGER   1215 140N2022-3
 ..SPRING   1220 140N2020-1
 ..HOUSING-VALVE   1225 140N2022-2
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE   RF400- 140T2813-6
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 46
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-60-00-08
 .VALVE ASSY   3405 140W2810-12
 ..CAP   1410 140W2810-7
 ..PLUNGER-BIG   1415 140W2810-10
 ..SPRING-BIG   1420 140W2812-2
 ..HOUSING-VERY BIG   1425 140W2810-11
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-03A
51-41-01
FIG. 03A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-04
VALVE INSTL-DRAIN SECT. 45
FIGURE 4
HXL        51-41-01-04
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN SECT. 45
 VALVE INSTL-DRAIN   RF1- 140T2813-3
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-50-00-08
 .VALVE ASSY-DRAIN   25 140N2023-1
 ..TUBE   110 140N2023-2
 ..VALVE ASSY   115 140N2022-1
 ...CAP   120 140N2022-4
 ...PLUNGER   125 140N2022-3
 ...SPRING   130 140N2020-1
 ...HOUSING   135 140N2022-2
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-01-04
51-41-01
FIG. 04
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-02-01
DRAIN INSTL-SECT. 41 CAB. WINDOW
FIGURE 1
HXL        51-41-02-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 DRAIN INSTL-SECT. 41 CAB.
   WINDOW
 DRAIN INSTL-CAB. WINDOW   RF1- 141T4926-1
   NO. 1 2 AND 3
  POSITION DATA:
   LH
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
   141T4926-5005
  FOR NHA SEE:
   51-00-00-01
 DRAIN INSTL-CAB. WINDOW   RF5- 141T4926-2
   NO. 1 2 AND 3
  POSITION DATA:
   RH
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
   141T4926-5006
  FOR NHA SEE:
   51-00-00-01
 .DRAIN ASSY-   110 141T4926-19
   POSITION DATA:
    LH SIDE
 .DRAIN ASSY-   115- 141T4926-20
   POSITION DATA:
    RH SIDE
 ..NUT   117 AN818-6D
 ..SLEEVE-   118 MS20819-6D
 ..NUT   120 MS21921-6D
 ..SLEEVE   123 AN819-6J
 ..TUBE-   125 141T4926-21
    POSITION DATA:
     LH SIDE
 ..TUBE-   130- 141T4926-22
    POSITION DATA:
     RH SIDE
 ..SLEEVE-   132 AP2097HP06
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V01673
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACS13BX06HP
    OPTIONAL PART:
     2-02903-06HP
     V11328
     35235VN06
     V08199
     AFP175V06P
     V30974
     DB0S13BX06HP
     V14798
 .FITTING   135 141T4928-3
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-02-01
51-41-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .FITTING-   142 141T4926-17
   POSITION DATA:
    LH SIDE
 .FITTING-   143- 141T4926-18
   POSITION DATA:
    RH SIDE
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .RIVET   745- MS20470B4
  -------*-------
 DRAIN INSTL-CAB. WINDOW   RF100- 141T4926-3
   NO. 1 2 AND 3
  POSITION DATA:
   LH
  FOR NHA SEE:
   51-00-00-01
 DRAIN INSTL-CAB. WINDOW   RF105- 141T4926-4
   NO. 1 2 AND 3
  POSITION DATA:
   RH
  FOR NHA SEE:
   51-00-00-01
 .DRAIN ASSY-   1110 141T4926-7
   POSITION DATA:
    LH SIDE
 .DRAIN ASSY-   1115- 141T4926-8
   POSITION DATA:
    RH SIDE
 ..NUT   3117 AN818-6D
 ..SLEEVE-   3118 MS20819-6D
 ..NUT   3120 MS21921-6D
 ..TEE   1125 MS21905D6
 ..SLEEVE   3128 AN819-6J
 ..TUBE-   1130 141T4926-11
    POSITION DATA:
     LH SIDE
 ..TUBE-   1135- 141T4926-12
    POSITION DATA:
     RH SIDE
 ..TUBE-   1140 141T4926-13
    POSITION DATA:
     LH SIDE
 ..TUBE-   1145- 141T4926-14
    POSITION DATA:
     RH SIDE
 ..TUBE-   1150 141T4926-15
    POSITION DATA:
     LH SIDE
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-02-01
51-41-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ..TUBE-   1155- 141T4926-16
    POSITION DATA:
     RH SIDE
 ..SLEEVE-   3157 AP2097HP06
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V01673
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACS13BX06HP
    OPTIONAL PART:
     2-02903-06HP
     V11328
     35235VN06
     V08199
     AFP175V06P
     V30974
     DB0S13BX06HP
     V14798
 .FITTING   1160 141T4929-3
 .FITTING   1165 141T4930-3
  ATTACHING PARTS
R .BOLT   4170- HL19PB5-8
R   SUPPLIER CODE:
R    V60516
R   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
R    BACB30FN5-8
R   OPTIONAL PART:
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V73197
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V92215
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V97928
R    62547-5-8
R    V56878
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V80539
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V08524
R    HL19PB5-8
R    V56878
  -------*-------
 .FITTING   1175 141T4927-3
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
51-41-02-01
51-41-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 3
AUG 22/09HXL
	51-41, AIRFRAME DRAINAGE
	51-41-01-01, VALVE AND HOSE INSTL-FUSLG DRAIN
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F
	PAGE 0G
	PAGE 0H
	PAGE 0I
	PAGE 0J
	PAGE 0K
	PAGE 0L
	PAGE 0M
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	PAGE 6
	PAGE 7
	PAGE 8
	51-41-01-03A, VALVE INSTL-DRAIN FUSELAGE
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A